
One in Five 5K

April 13, 2014

Results By Back 40 Events Back 40 Events

Final Team Results

5K Team

Team - Colby Aqua Mulez Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:03:09.5

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    229  Nathan Madeira          Waterville  WA         M       1          1     20:25.0    20:25.0
      2    186  Joe Knight              Waterville  WA         M       8          9     21:19.8    41:44.9
      3     38  John Blackburn          Waterville  WA         M      10         19     21:24.6  1:03:09.5
      4    185  Sarah Kletzer           Waterville  ME         F      66         85     27:52.9  1:31:02.4
      5    128  Dana Getschow           Westport  CT           F      67        152     27:54.3  1:58:56.8
      6     99  Jonathan Eichholz       Waterville  ME         M      68        220     27:54.7  2:26:51.5
      7    191  Emmie Lai               Waterville  ME         F     107        327     30:32.3  2:57:23.8
      8    103  Tess Farley             Waterville  WA         F     202        529     48:44.6  3:46:08.5
      9     19  Eliza Baker-Wacks       Waterville  WA         F     203        732     48:45.4  4:34:54.0

Team - Run for the Future Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:06:00.1

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    344  Troy Scott              China Village  ME      M       4          4     20:32.0    20:32.0
      2    384  Chad White              Skowhegan  ME          M      11         15     21:32.3    42:04.4
      3     68  Amanda Costa            Athens  ME             F      22         37     23:55.7  1:06:00.1
      4    279  Cassandra Norman        Skowhegan  ME          F      48         85     26:46.8  1:32:46.9
      5     16  Liz Bailey-Scott        China Village  ME      F      61        146     27:28.5  2:00:15.5
      6    385  Hillary White           Skowhegan  ME          F      84        230     29:11.2  2:29:26.7
      7    225  Heidi Lyman             Norridgewock  ME       F     113        343     30:59.1  3:00:25.8

Team - Colby Crew Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:06:59.5

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    207  Charlie Leeds           Waterville  ME         M       7          7     21:17.8    21:17.8
      2     94  Paul Dougherty          Waterville  ME         M       9         16     21:20.5    42:38.4
      3    197  Sarah Lane-Reticker     Waterville  ME         F      27         43     24:21.1  1:06:59.5
      4     23  Sophia Bartels          Waterville  ME         F      28         71     24:21.3  1:31:20.8
      5     11  Madeline Andrews        Waterville  ME         F      38        109     25:22.2  1:56:43.1
      6    356  Sophie Suechting        Waterville  ME         F      39        148     25:22.5  2:22:05.6
      7    390  Kara Witherill          Readfield  ME          F      54        202     27:05.5  2:49:11.2
      8    257  Michelle Minkin         New York  NY           F      55        257     27:05.8  3:16:17.0
      9    173  Anna Jackson            Waterville  ME         F      70        327     28:03.5  3:44:20.6
     10     44  Emily Boyce             Waterville  ME         F      89        416     29:30.9  4:13:51.5
     11     89  Susannah Donoho         Wilmington  DE         F      90        506     29:31.2  4:43:22.8



     12    393  Sola Zheng              Waterville  ME         F     120        626     31:43.9  5:15:06.7
     13     53  Emma Brown              Waterville  ME         F     143        769     34:59.6  5:50:06.3

Team - Waterville Area Heat Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:07:54.2

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    292  Nathan Paradis          Augusta  ME            M      15         15     22:04.9    22:04.9
      2    337  Colby Ryder             Winslow  ME            M      16         31     22:38.2    44:43.1
      3    312  Jacob Quimby            Augusta  ME            M      19         50     23:11.0  1:07:54.2
      4    338  Haley Ryder             Winslow  MA            F      53        103     26:58.4  1:34:52.6
      5    221  Jason Longley           Litchfield  ME         M      71        174     28:04.8  2:02:57.4
      6    122  Brian Gardiner          Waterville  ME         M      72        246     28:08.2  2:31:05.7
      7    335  Cindy Rumsey            Waterville  ME         F     129        375     32:29.7  3:03:35.4
      8    334  Chip Rumsey             Waterville  ME         M     130        505     32:30.2  3:36:05.7
      9     88  Carolyn Dodge           Waterville  ME         F     239        744     54:35.4  4:30:41.1
     10    134  Addie Gilman            Waterville  ME         F     240        984     54:35.5  5:25:16.6
     11    237  Joe Massey              Waterville  ME         M     241       1225     54:35.9  6:19:52.6

Team - Colby Track and Field Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 1:08:19.4

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1     13  Emily Arsenault         Branford  CT           F      14         14     22:04.5    22:04.5
      2     21  Sarah Barrese           Short Hills  NJ        F      17         31     23:06.9    45:11.5
      3      3  Catherine Alden         Waterville  ME         F      18         49     23:07.9  1:08:19.4
      4    262  Jessica Moore           Waterville  ME         F      35         84     25:01.7  1:33:21.2
      5    314  Brittany Reardon        Waterville  ME         F     109        193     30:40.5  2:04:01.7
      6    112  Leigh Fryxell           Simsbury  CT           F     110        303     30:41.3  2:34:43.0
      7     71  Kaitlin Curran          Waterville  ME         F     111        414     30:44.0  3:05:27.1

Team - Racing Regulators Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:11:13.5

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    169  Jason Ingalls           Augusta  ME            M       2          2     20:26.3    20:26.3
      2    170  Sherry Ingalls          Augusta  ME            F      23         25     23:58.3    44:24.6
      3    164  Megan Hooper            Augusta  ME            F      49         74     26:48.8  1:11:13.5
      4    175  Beatrice Jacques        Gardiner  ME           F      86        160     29:18.4  1:40:31.9
      5     35  Nichole Bilodeau        West Gardiner  ME      F      88        248     29:21.7  2:09:53.7
      6    252  Thomas Michaud          Winslow  ME            M     103        351     30:14.5  2:40:08.3
      7    168  Violet Hyatt            Augusta  ME            F     141        492     34:57.6  3:15:06.0
      8    379  Judith Watters          Topsham  ME            F     146        638     35:27.8  3:50:33.8
      9     76  Sandra Darby            Augusta  ME            F     152        790     37:08.3  4:27:42.2
     10    391  Patty Woods             Augusta  ME            F     153        943     37:16.5  5:04:58.7
     11    265  Dawn Morin              Augusta  ME            F     175       1118     43:14.3  5:48:13.0
     12     70  Tracy Cunningham        Augusta  ME            F     177       1295     43:36.6  6:31:49.7
     13    163  Marti Hooper            Augusta  ME            F     215       1510     51:07.4  7:22:57.2

Team - Firming it up Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 1:11:41.8

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time



      1    148  Elbridge Hardy, Jr.     Waterville  ME         M      12         12     21:36.6    21:36.6
      2    234  Marc Maheu              Fairfield  ME          M      32         44     24:43.2    46:19.8
      3    268  Susan Morris            Fairfield  ME          F      37         81     25:21.9  1:11:41.8
      4    319  Alan Reynolds           Vassalboro  ME         M      44        125     26:22.5  1:38:04.3
      5    241  Mary McElroy            Palmyra  ME            F      81        206     28:50.8  2:06:55.2
      6    320  Laura Reynolds          Vassalboro  ME         F     112        318     30:50.0  2:37:45.3
      7    113  Heather Fuller          Waterville  ME         F     127        445     32:22.2  3:10:07.5
      8      9  Rebecca Anderson        Waterville  ME         F     176        621     43:29.3  3:53:36.8

Team - Supporters of Victims Services Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times): 1:12:11.8

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    349  Rick Smith              Auburn  ME             M       3          3     20:29.0    20:29.0
      2    346  Dave Simpson            Auburn  ME             M      31         34     24:36.8    45:05.9
      3    180  Becky Killam            Livermore Falls  ME    F      56         90     27:05.9  1:12:11.8
      4    152  Laurie Hayden           Augusta  ME            F      87        177     29:20.9  1:41:32.8
      5    333  Michael Roy             Lewiston  ME           M      97        274     29:52.6  2:11:25.4
      6    309  April Potvin            Lewiston  ME           F      98        372     29:52.6  2:41:18.1
      7    378  Stephanie Walsh         Fairfield  ME          F     100        472     29:57.4  3:11:15.5
      8    272  Martin Murphy           Oakland  ME            M     101        573     29:57.5  3:41:13.0
      9    181  Katie Killam            Livermore Falls  ME    F     121        694     31:51.5  4:13:04.6
     10     22  Kelene Barrows          Winthrop  ME           F     150        844     35:44.2  4:48:48.9
     11     48  Jody Breton             Livermore Falls  ME    F     167       1011     42:05.5  5:30:54.4
     12    324  Kimberley Robbins       Winslow  ME            F     178       1189     43:54.6  6:14:49.0
     13     84  Dawn Dickey             Madison  ME            F     183       1372     45:05.4  6:59:54.5
     14    297  Sharelyn Parker         Benton  ME             F     184       1556     45:33.2  7:45:27.7
     15    278  Tiara Nile              New Vineyard  ME       F     185       1741     45:46.3  8:31:14.0
     16    285  Sean O'Keefe            Livermore Falls  ME    M     246       1987     56:35.9  9:27:50.0
     17     49  Lauren Breton           Livermore Falls  ME    F     247       2234     56:35.9  10:24:26.0

Team - The Pavement Pixies Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times): 1:12:25.4

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    289  Norman Pacholski        China  ME              M      13         13     22:03.8    22:03.8
      2    387  Emily Widor             Oakland  ME            F      20         33     23:13.2    45:17.1
      3    202  Anna Leclair            Waterville  ME         F      57         90     27:08.3  1:12:25.4
      4    151  Meg Hatch               Waterville  ME         F      94        184     29:45.3  1:42:10.8
      5    291  Haskell Padgett         Edgecomb  ME           M      95        279     29:45.3  2:11:56.2
      6    233  Michelle Magoon-White   Oakland  ME            F     156        435     39:26.5  2:51:22.7
      7    232  Libbi Magoon            Oakland  ME            F     157        592     39:26.9  3:30:49.6

Team - CIANBRO Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times): 1:13:22.6

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1     67  Kate Cooley             Athens  ME             F      26         26     24:13.3    24:13.3
      2    209  Rick Leonard            Oakland  ME            M      29         55     24:24.7    48:38.1
      3    137  Megan Godfrey           Pittsfield  ME         F      33         88     24:44.5  1:13:22.6
      4      5  Alycia Allen            Pittsfield  ME         F      34        122     24:55.5  1:38:18.2
      5    373  Cory Verrill            Stetson  ME            M      51        173     26:51.8  2:05:10.0
      6    306  Joe Poirier             Pittsfield  ME         M      52        225     26:52.2  2:32:02.3
      7    261  Becky Moore             Pittsfield  ME         F      60        285     27:22.5  2:59:24.9
      8    264  Woody Moore             Pittsfield  ME         M      69        354     28:02.5  3:27:27.4
      9    298  Andrea Pelletier        Clinton  ME            F      82        436     28:58.0  3:56:25.5
     10      6  Jason Allen             Pittsfield  ME         M      96        532     29:50.3  4:26:15.8
     11    184  Miranda Kinney          Corinna  ME            F     126        658     32:16.9  4:58:32.8



     12    157  Laura Henry             Detroit  ME            F     172        830     42:39.7  5:41:12.5
     13    304  Barbie Poirier          Pittsfield  ME         F     192       1022     46:54.6  6:28:07.1
     14    274  Christine Nadeau        Pittsfield  ME         F     193       1215     46:54.9  7:15:02.1
     15    145  Patrick Hapworth        Pittsfield  ME         M     194       1409     46:55.4  8:01:57.6
     16     85  Patti Dickinson         East Millinocket  M    F     223       1632     52:39.1  8:54:36.8

Team - Mule-ettes Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 1:16:05.0

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    158  Hannah Heyman           Waterville  ME         F      25         25     24:10.7    24:10.7
      2    239  Leigh Mathieu           Waterville  ME         F      36         61     25:11.0    49:21.8
      3    154  Lidia Henderson         Waterville  ME         F      46        107     26:43.2  1:16:05.0
      4    282  Carla Nyquist           Waterville  ME         F      58        165     27:10.5  1:43:15.6

Team - Central Maine Motors Auto Group Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 1:17:22.7

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1     28  Jesse Bell              Lewiston  ME           M       6          6     20:59.3    20:59.3
      2    255  Kevin Miller            Waterville  ME         M      65         71     27:51.1    48:50.4
      3    119  Chuck Gallagher         Vassalboro  ME         M      77        148     28:32.3  1:17:22.7
      4     97  Craig Drew              Waterville  ME         M      78        226     28:32.4  1:45:55.2
      5    328  Mike Roderick           Waterville  ME         M      79        305     28:32.5  2:14:27.8
      6    123  Chris Gaunce            Waterville  ME         M      92        397     29:43.7  2:44:11.5
      7    204  Luxy Leclair            Waterville  ME         M     122        519     31:53.6  3:16:05.1
      8    301  Nikki Pilla             Sidney  ME             F     123        642     31:55.1  3:48:00.3
      9    224  Jason Lyford            Sidney  ME             M     124        766     31:55.5  4:19:55.8
     10    376  Sean Vigue              Waterville  ME         M     144        910     35:02.4  4:54:58.2
     11    263  Rob Moore               Oakland  ME            M     162       1072     40:08.6  5:35:06.8
     12    115  Ashleigh Gagne          Waterville  ME         F     163       1235     41:39.9  6:16:46.8
     13    116  Terri Gagne             Waterville  ME         F     164       1399     41:39.9  6:58:26.7
     14    245  Jess McQuillan          Waterville  ME         F     179       1578     43:55.0  7:42:21.8
     15     17  Lea Baird               Waterville  ME         F     180       1758     43:55.1  8:26:16.9
     16    108  Valerie Fotter          Corinna  ME            F     181       1939     43:55.8  9:10:12.7
     17     30  Judy Berard             Oakland  ME            F     186       2125     46:04.1  9:56:16.8
     18    388  Rhonda Willette         Winslow  ME            F     187       2312     46:04.2  10:42:21.1
     19    107  Scott Fotter            Corinna  ME            M     196       2508     47:24.1  11:29:45.3
     20    244  Bob McQuillan           Waterville  ME         M     197       2705     47:27.6  12:17:13.0
     21     18  Steve Baird             Waterville  ME         M     198       2903     47:28.1  13:04:41.1
     22    155  Bo Hendrick             Winslow  ME            M     205       3108     49:33.1  13:54:14.2
     23    382  Shad West               Vassalboro  ME         M     206       3314     49:42.4  14:43:56.6
     24    381  Deelain West            Vassalboro  ME         F     207       3521     49:43.0  15:33:39.7
     25    117  Tricia Gagnon           Oakland  ME            F     210       3731     49:49.9  16:23:29.7
     26      4  Cory Alexander          Oakland  ME            M     211       3942     49:50.3  17:13:20.1
     27    213  Maria Liberti           Anson  ME              F     219       4161     52:05.5  18:05:25.6
     28    212  Anne Liberti            Anson  ME              F     220       4381     52:13.9  18:57:39.5
     29    273  Trenton Murray          Oakland  ME            M     229       4610     53:44.9  19:51:24.4
     30     42  Cindy Bouchard          Manchester  ME         F     230       4840     53:48.6  20:45:13.1
     31    330  Richard Rodgers         Sidney  ME             M     231       5071     53:59.3  21:39:12.5
     32    329  Jennifer Rodgers        Sidney  ME             F     232       5303     53:59.8  22:33:12.3
     33     24  Cory Bates              Waterville  ME         M     248       5551     56:58.5  23:30:10.8
     34    205  Marie Leclair           Waterville  ME         F     251       5802     57:27.0  24:27:37.8
     35    127  Nancy Gaunce            Waterville  ME         F     252       6054     57:36.9  25:25:14.8
     36     41  Anna Bouchard           Oakland  ME            F     254       6308     59:44.4  26:24:59.2

Team - Blue Barracudas Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 1:18:34.0



                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    153  Matthew Hebert          China  ME              M       5          5     20:55.2    20:55.2
      2     29  Patrick Benoit          Old Orchard Beach      M      30         35     24:26.1    45:21.4
      3     12  Arielle Arsenault       Old Orchard Beach      F     133        168     33:12.5  1:18:34.0
      4     96  Travis Doughty          Winslow  ME            M     138        306     34:29.2  1:53:03.2
      5     95  Melissa Doughty         Winslow  ME            F     200        506     48:30.6  2:41:33.8
      6    139  Emily Gribben           Winslow  ME            F     201        707     48:31.0  3:30:04.9

Team - Sarah T's Warriors Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times): 1:19:42.1

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    228  Sarah Maddux            Fairfield  ME          F      40         40     25:33.6    25:33.6
      2    201  Amanda Leavitt          Oakland  ME            F      47         87     26:46.6    52:20.3
      3    363  Sarah Taylor            Oakland  ME            F      59        146     27:21.8  1:19:42.1
      4     65  Terri Cook              Mechanic Falls  ME     F      62        208     27:34.7  1:47:16.8
      5    345  Nicole Shores           Benton  ME             F      75        283     28:28.3  2:15:45.1
      6    220  Lori Loftus             Winslow  ME            F      80        363     28:39.6  2:44:24.8
      7     57  Erin Burnham            Oakland  ME            F     119        482     31:41.3  3:16:06.2
      8    383  Angela Westhoff         Waterville  ME         F     140        622     34:54.1  3:51:00.3
      9    129  Angela Gibbs            Winslow  ME            F     189        811     46:20.7  4:37:21.1
     10     52  Barbara Brochu          Waterville  ME         F     190       1001     46:37.7  5:23:58.8
     11     77  Carrie Davis            Oakland  ME            F     242       1243     55:25.3  6:19:24.1
     12     33  Jennifer Betzer         Waterville  ME         F     243       1486     55:25.5  7:14:49.7
     13    258  Carla Mitchell          Waterville  ME         F     253       1739     57:41.3  8:12:31.0

Team - Running for the One Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times): 1:22:04.8

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    118  Michelle Galego         Augusta  ME            F      41         41     26:03.7    26:03.7
      2    300  Adrian Phair            Oakland  ME            F      64        105     27:46.3    53:50.0
      3     51  Victoria Broadley       Skowhegan  ME          F      74        179     28:14.7  1:22:04.8
      4    358  Timothy Sullivan        Augusta  ME            M      76        255     28:30.0  1:50:34.8
      5    138  Jessie Gould            Augusta  ME            F     104        359     30:16.7  2:20:51.5
      6    342  Katelyn Saucier         West Gardiner  ME      F     105        464     30:16.8  2:51:08.4
      7    281  Shawn Noyes             Gardiner  ME           M     106        570     30:30.7  3:21:39.2
      8    147  Elizabeth Hardink       Waldoboro  ME          F     108        678     30:36.1  3:52:15.3
      9    366  Meaghan Tobias          Gardiner  ME           F     125        803     32:06.8  4:24:22.1
     10    348  Kelly Smith             Oakland  ME            F     131        934     32:31.0  4:56:53.1
     11     50  Glenn Broadley          Skowhegan  ME          M     169       1103     42:07.1  5:39:00.3
     12    350  Shannon Smith           Gardiner  ME           F     170       1273     42:30.2  6:21:30.5
     13    109  Michelle Freeman        Topsham  ME            F     171       1444     42:30.4  7:04:00.9
     14    101  Lisa Ellis              Winthrop  ME           F     182       1626     44:25.3  7:48:26.2
     15     59  Lindsey Caron           Waterville  ME         F     209       1835     49:45.3  8:38:11.6
     16    321  Tammy Richardson        Winthrop  ME           F     216       2051     51:22.4  9:29:34.1
     17     46  Dawn Brann              Wilton  ME             F     221       2272     52:24.8  10:21:58.9
     18     47  Jen Brann               Wilton  ME             F     222       2494     52:25.1  11:14:24.1
     19    270  Marcia Mullen           Poland Spring  ME      F     233       2727     54:01.7  12:08:25.8
     20    238  Kim Matheson            Raymond  ME            F     234       2961     54:01.8  13:02:27.6
     21    269  Diane Morse             Augusta  ME            F     249       3210     57:25.1  13:59:52.7
     22    305  Jennifer Poirier        Augusta  ME            F     250       3460     57:25.5  14:57:18.3

Team - The Mug Runners Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times): 1:23:35.5

                                                                   O'all      Cum.



   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1     54  Trevor Buck             Hallowell  ME          M      50         50     26:49.4    26:49.4
      2    130  Paul Giguere            Manchester  ME         M      63        113     27:41.1    54:30.5
      3    104  Grace Fecteau           Augusta  ME            F      83        196     29:04.9  1:23:35.5
      4    235  Jennie Marvelle         Hallowell  ME          F     139        335     34:37.8  1:58:13.3
      5    222  Wendy Lord              Hallowell  ME          F     145        480     35:05.7  2:33:19.0
      6    166  Seth Hubley             Hallowell  ME          M     151        631     36:50.7  3:10:09.7
      7    266  Leane Morin             Augusta  ME            F     173        804     43:12.8  3:53:22.6
      8    296  Kate Parker             Augusta  ME            F     174        978     43:13.3  4:36:36.0
      9    352  Kathryn Stebbins        Augusta  ME            F     199       1177     47:52.5  5:24:28.5
     10    226  Jane MacKey             Gardiner  ME           F     244       1421     55:50.5  6:20:19.1

Team - Oak Hill Ramblers Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times): 1:25:01.2

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    149  Johnathon Harper        Sabattus  ME           M      43         43     26:06.4    26:06.4
      2     26  Naomi Bauer             Wales  ME              F      85        128     29:11.9    55:18.4
      3    260  Lisa Mooney             Sabattus  ME           F      91        219     29:42.7  1:25:01.2
      4    187  Marissa Knowles         Sabattus  ME           F     208        427     49:44.4  2:14:45.6
      5    100  Laura M. Eldridge       Greene  ME             F     212        639     51:02.9  3:05:48.6
      6    250  Yvonne Meservey         Litchfield  ME         F     213        852     51:02.9  3:56:51.5
      7    322  Tabitha Riendeau        Sabattus  ME           F     214       1066     51:03.7  4:47:55.2

Team - SAFEs and friends: the Medical Marvels Finish Position - 18

Team Score (times): 1:29:20.6

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    377  Rosalind Waldron        North Vassalboro  M    F      45         45     26:33.7    26:33.7
      2    176  Henk Jordaan            Freeport  ME           M     115        160     31:23.4    57:57.1
      3    146  Sarah Harding           Waterville  ME         F     116        276     31:23.5  1:29:20.6
      4    177  Mark Jose               Oakland  ME            M     128        404     32:24.5  2:01:45.1
      5     69  Barbara Covey           Oakland  ME            F     154        558     38:02.3  2:39:47.5

Team - Maine State Police Finish Position - 19

Team Score (times): 1:32:30.9

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    394  Scott Ireland           Vassalboro  ME         M      21         21     23:54.1    23:54.1
      2    276  George Neagle           Vassalboro  ME         M     136        157     34:18.1    58:12.3
      3    275  Amanda Neagle           Vassalboro  ME         F     137        294     34:18.6  1:32:30.9
      4    367  Aiden Tripp             Monroe  ME             M     155        449     38:21.9  2:10:52.9

Team - Family Violence Project Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): 1:33:06.5

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    106  Melody Fitch            Augusta  ME            F      99         99     29:56.5    29:56.5
      2    326  Tracy Roberts           Readfield  ME          F     117        216     31:34.9  1:01:31.4
      3     75  Lynne Dailey            Vassalboro  ME         F     118        334     31:35.1  1:33:06.5
      4     86  Monica Diehl            Pittsfield  ME         F     165        499     41:57.6  2:15:04.2
      5     58  Shauna Butler           Augusta  ME            F     166        665     41:59.3  2:57:03.6
      6    240  Jamielynn McCarthy      Augusta  ME            F     168        833     42:06.2  3:39:09.9



      7    206  Michelle Leclair        Winslow  ME            F     188       1021     46:07.6  4:25:17.6

Team - Just Girls Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:35:20.1

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1     39  Nicole Bodge            Farmingdale  ME        F     102        102     30:05.8    30:05.8
      2    159  Macey Hipkins           Farmingdale  ME        F     114        216     31:20.5  1:01:26.3
      3    142  Sydney Gross            Farmingdale  ME        F     135        351     33:53.8  1:35:20.1
      4    110  Nicole Freese Freese    Farmingdale  ME        F     147        498     35:28.0  2:10:48.2
      5    174  Jennie Jacobs           Farmingdale  ME        F     148        646     35:28.4  2:46:16.6
      6    374  Ellen Vickers           Farmingdale  ME        F     149        795     35:29.5  3:21:46.2
      7    196  Halley Lane             Farmingdale  ME        F     160        955     40:02.3  4:01:48.5
      8    299  Danna Petersen          Farmingdale  ME        F     161       1116     40:02.4  4:41:51.0

Team - Marden Dubord Bernier & Stevens Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:37:20.8

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    271  Erin Murphy             Farmingdale  ME        F      73         73     28:09.3    28:09.3
      2    307  Kimberly Pollard        Waterville  ME         F      93        166     29:44.3    57:53.6
      3    132  Cindy Gilcott           Norridgewock  ME       F     158        324     39:27.1  1:37:20.8
      4    325  Cathy Roberts           Winslow  ME            F     159        483     39:27.4  2:16:48.2
      5    120  Mary Gallagher          Vassalboro  ME         F     191        674     46:47.4  3:03:35.6
      6    133  Shelby Gilcott          Norridgewock  ME       F     218        892     51:50.9  3:55:26.6

Team - OADS 41er's Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times): 1:59:24.0

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    198  Michael Lanois          Lewiston  ME           M     132        132     32:40.9    32:40.9
      2    311  David Projansky         Lewisotn  ME           M     134        266     33:15.5  1:05:56.4
      3    293  Cheryl Parker           Warren  ME             F     224        490     53:27.5  1:59:24.0
      4    102  Lois Emerson            Farmingdale  ME        F     225        715     53:27.6  2:52:51.7

Team - Coldwell Banker Plourde Real Estate Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times): 2:28:07.8

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    203  Heather Leclair         Waterville  ME         F     195        195     47:15.1    47:15.1
      2     87  Michelle Dobbins        Albion  ME             F     204        399     49:04.2  1:36:19.4
      3    178  Jeanne Joseph           Waterville  ME         F     217        616     51:48.4  2:28:07.8

Team - Rusty and the Upstanders Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): 2:40:40.7

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    295  John Parker             Concord Twp  ME        M     226        226     53:33.4    53:33.4



      2    195  Val Landry              Winslow  ME            M     227        453     53:33.6  1:47:07.0
      3    194  Elizabeth Landry        Winslow  ME            F     228        681     53:33.6  2:40:40.7
      4    283  Maria O'Connell         Pittsfield  ME         F     235        916     54:03.4  3:34:44.2
      5    294  Gail Parker             Concord Twp  ME        F     236       1152     54:03.5  4:28:47.7
      6    284  Sean O'Connell          Pittsfield  ME         M     237       1389     54:03.6  5:22:51.3

Team - SASS Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times): 3:03:04.4

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1     63  Bobby Collins           Oakland  ME            M     238        238     54:30.4    54:30.4
      2    136  Elizabeth Giroux        Solon  ME              F     255        493   1:04:16.9  1:58:47.4
      3    327  Carrie Roderick         Solon  ME              F     256        749   1:04:17.0  3:03:04.4
      4    141  Becky-Sue Grivois       Oakland  ME            F     257       1006   1:04:29.0  4:07:33.4
      5    111  Brandy French           Waterville  ME         F     258       1264   1:04:29.8  5:12:03.3

Team - KSW Federal Credit Union Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1      7  John Allen              Waterville  ME         M      42         42     26:05.7    26:05.7

Team - Miles of Mules Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1     62  Emma Clay               Waterville  ME         F     142        142     34:58.2    34:58.2

Team - "T" Timers Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

                                                                   O'all      Cum.
   Place Bib No Name                     City                Gend  Place      Place      Time   Cum. Time
      1    357  Aaron Sullivan          Bangor  ME             M      24         24     24:00.1    24:00.1
      2    160  Allyson Holmbom         Bangor  ME             F     245        269     56:04.9  1:20:05.1
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